Presenting Sponsor - \$15,000

- One available
- Name/Logo as Presenting Sponsor on all event social media, email campaigns, event page, event signage, and marketing materials
- Logo on event party favor
- TEXSAR Table Gift Basket
- Front row table placement
- Reserved seating includes: Two tables (16 guests) with dinner and drinks

Platinum Table - \$10,000

- Name/Logo as Platinum Sponsor on all event social media, email campaigns, event page, event signage, and marketing materials
- TEXSAR Table Gift Basket
- Exclusive Tableside Service
- Premium table placement (based on order of purchase)
- Reserved seating includes: One table (10 guests) with dinner and drinks

Gold Table – \$5,000

- Name/Logo as Gold Sponsor on all event press releases, social media and email campaigns, marketing materials, signage and TEXSAR homepage
- TEXSAR Table Gift Basket
- Reserved seating includes: One table (8 guests) with dinner and drinks

Silver Table - \$2,500

- Name/Logo as Silver Sponsor on event webpage and event signage.
- TEXSAR Table Gift Basket
- Reserved seating: Half table (4 guests) with dinner and drinks

Sponsorship Deadline: March 29, 2024

Join us for dinner with TEXSAR leadership to discuss TEXSAR's mission in Houston, the Gulf Coast area and beyond. Individual Tickets are available online for \$250 per person.

TEXSAR is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization comprised of professionally trained volunteers that deploys at the request of law enforcement, public safety or emergency management officials. TEXSAR never charges for its services.